

西班牙文

德语

法语

意大利

日语

GAMESTICK CONTROLLER CAMEPAD

— G55 mini

BARRA DE JUEGO TECLADO DEL CONTROLADOR

— G55 mini

SPIELSTICK KONTROLLER CAMEPAD

— G55 mini

BARRE DE JEU CLAVIER DE CONTRÔLEUR

— G55 mini

GAMESTICK CAMEPAD CONTROLLER

— G55 mini

ゲームレバー コントローラキーボード

— G55 mini

Video game Pandora Box instructions

First a brief introduction to the difference between 32-bit and 64-bit:
chip 64 bit image quality is better, as follows:
① CPU processors are different
For the computer CPU 64-bit and 32-bit is the CPU out of data processing capacity, 32-bit is 32-bit that can process 4 bytes of data at a time, 64 bits is 64 bits, meaning you can process 8 bytes at a time.
So a 64-bit system processes 2 to the power of 64 bytes, a 32-bit system processes 2 to the power of 32 bytes, and it's 84039: a like making money, I can make 2 to the power of 64 in a second, with only 2 to the power of 32 (4.3 billion) in a second, you can imagine how small the processing power of a 32-bit system is compared to a 64-bit system.
② Memory support is different
32-bit maximum 4G, while 64-bit maximum support 16T, the latter for the device 84039: a higher configuration to maximize performance. This means that if the computer is a 32-bit system, there is no difference between 4 GB of RAM and 8 GB of RAM, which is a waste of resources.
③ Compatibility is different
For software compatibility issues, 32-bit systems can not run 64-BIT programs, but 64-bit systems can run 32-bit programs, it is generally recommended that the number of seats, 32-bit system installed 32-bit software, 64-bit systems install 64-bit software.
④ Different hardware requirements
A 32-bit system requires less hardware, while a 64-bit system requires more hardware, meaning that a 64-bit operating system can only be installed on a 64-bit computer, a 32-bit system can be installed on a 32-bit (32-bit CPU) or 64-bit (64-bit CPU) computer.

Descripción de la Caja de Pandora del videojuego

En primer lugar, una breve introducción a la diferencia entre 32 y 64 bits. La calidad de la imagen de 64 bits es mejor, como se muestra a continuación:
Los procesadores de CPU son diferentes
Para la CPU de la computadora, 64 y 32 bits son la falta de capacidad de procesamiento de datos de la CPU. 32 bits son 32 bits, que pueden procesar 4 bytes de datos a la vez. 64 bits, lo que significa que puede procesar 8 bytes a la vez. Por lo tanto, el sistema de 64 bits puede procesar una potencia de 2 a 64 bytes, y el sistema de 32 bits procesa la potencia de 2 es de 32 bytes; Me gusta ganar dinero. Puedo hacer de dos a la potencia de 64 por segundo, mientras que la potencia de 32 (4 300 millones) por segundo es solo 2. Usar puede imaginar la capacidad de procesamiento del sistema de 32 bits y sistema de 64 bits.
② Soporte de memoria diferente
Hasta 32 bits 4G, mientras que hasta 64 bits son compatibles con 16T, este último para dispositivos 039: Configuración superior para maximizar el rendimiento. Esto significa que si la computadora es un sistema de 32 bits, no hay diferencia entre 4 GB de RAM y 8 GB de RAM, es un desperdicio de recursos.
③ Compatibilidad diferente
Debido a problemas de compatibilidad de software, el sistema de 32 bits no puede ejecutar programas de 64 bits. Pero el sistema de 64 bits puede ejecutar programas de 32 bits, generalmente se recomienda número de asientos, sistema de 32 plazas instalado con software de 32 plazas, sistema de 64 plazas instalado software de 64 bits.
④ Diferentes requisitos de hardware
Los sistemas de 32 bits requieren menos hardware, mientras que los sistemas de 64 bits requieren más hardware. Hardware, lo que significa que el sistema operativo de 64 bits solo se puede instalar en computadora de 64 bits, el sistema de 32 bits se puede instalar en 32 bits (CPU de 32 bits) o computadora de 64 bits (CPU de 64 bits).

Video Spiel Pandora Box Anleitung

Zuerst eine kurze Einführung in den Unterschied zwischen 32-Bit und 64-Bit:
Die 64-Bit-Bildqualität ist viel besser:
① CPU-Prozessoren sind unterschiedlich
Für den Computer CPU 64-Bit und 32-Bit ist die CPU aus der Datenverarbeitungskapazität, 32-Bit ist 32-Bit, das kann pro Sekunde 4 Bytes Daten verarbeiten, 64-Bit ist 64-Bit, das kann pro Sekunde 8 Bytes Daten verarbeiten.
So kann ein 64-Bit-System 2 bis zur Potenz von 64 Bytes verarbeiten, ein 32-Bit-System verarbeitet 2 bis zur Potenz von 32 Bytes, und es ist 84039: ein Geld verdienen. Ich kann 2 bis zur Potenz von 64 in einer Sekunde, mit nur 2 bis zur Potenz von 32 (4,3 Milliarden) in einer Sekunde, Sie können sich vorstellen, wie klein die Verarbeitungsmacht eines 32-Bit-Systems im Vergleich zu einem 64-Bit-System ist.
② Kompatibilität ist unterschiedlich
32-Bit-Maximum 4G, während 64-Bit-Maximum-Unterstützung 16T, letztere für das Gerät 039: eine höhere Konfiguration zur Maximierung der Leistung. Dies bedeutet, dass wenn die Computer ist ein 32-Bit-System und es gibt keinen Unterschied zwischen 4 GB RAM und 8 GB RAM, ist es eine Verschwendung von Ressourcen.
③ Kompatibilität ist unterschiedlich
④ Unterschiedliche Hardware-Anforderungen
Ein 32-Bit-System benötigt weniger Hardware, während ein 64-Bit-System mehr benötigt. Hardware bedeutet, dass ein 64-Bit-Betriebssystem nur auf einer 64-Bit-Computer und ein 32-Bit-System kann auf einem 32-Bit (32-Bit-CPU) installiert werden oder auf 64-Bit (64-Bit-CPU/PC/PC).

Description du jeu vidéo Pandora box

Tout d'abord, il suffit de faire la différence entre 32 bits et 64 bits. La qualité d'image 64 bits est meilleure, comme suit:
① Processeur CPU différent
Pour un CPU d'ordinateur 64 bits et 32 bits sont la puissance de traitement de données insuffisante du CPU. 32 bits est 32 bits et peut traiter 4 octets de données à la fois. 64 bits est 64 bits, ce qui signifie que vous pouvez traiter 8 octets à la fois. Ainsi, un système 64 bits peut gérer des puissances de 2 à 64 octets et un système 32 bits gère la puissance de 2 est de 32 octets; aime gagner de l'argent. Je peux faire 2 à 64 avec une puissance de 64 par seconde, tandis que la puissance de 32 (4,3 milliards) par seconde est seulement 2. Vous pouvez imaginer le traitement d'un système 32 bits peut être imaginée avec système 64 bits.
② Support mémoire différent
Max 32 bits 4G, tandis que Max 64 bits prend en charge 16T, ce dernier pour les appareils 039: S configuration supérieure pour maximiser les performances. Cela signifie que si l'ordinateur est un système 32 bits, il n'y a pas de différence entre 4 G de Ram et 8 Go de RAM, c'est un gaspillage de ressources.
③ Compatibilité différente
Les systèmes 32 bits ne peuvent pas exécuter des programmes 64 bits en raison de problèmes de compatibilité logicielle. Mais les systèmes 64 bits peuvent exécuter des programmes 32 bits, généralement recommandé nombre de places, installation du système 32 bits, installation du système 64 bits logiciel 64 bits.
④ Exigences matérielles différentes
Les systèmes 32 bits ont besoin de moins de matériel, tandis que les systèmes 64 bits nécessitent plus de matériel. Matériel, ce qui signifie que le système d'exploitation 64 bits ne peut être installé que sur l'ordinateur 64 bits, système 32 bits peut être installé sur 32 bits (CPU 32 bits) ou l'ordinateur 64 bits (CPU 64 bits).

Istruzioni per il videogioco Pandora Box

Prima una breve introduzione alla differenza tra 32 e 64 bit. La qualità dell'immagine 64 bit è migliore, come segue:
① Processori CPU sono diversi
Per la CPU del computer, 64-bit e 32-bit è la CPU fuori capacità di elaborazione dati, 32-bit è 32-bit che può elaborare 4 byte di dati alla volta, 64-bit è 64-bit, che significa che può processare 8 byte al tempo. Quindi, un sistema di 64 bit elabora 2 alla potenza di 64 byte, un sistema a 32 bit elabora alla potenza di 32 byte, e 84039: E' come fare soldi. Posso fare 2 alpotenza di 64 in un secondo, con solo 2 alpotenza di 32 (4.3 miliardi) in un secondo, posso immaginare quanto piccola sia la potenza di elaborazione di un sistema a 32 bit rispetto a un sistema a 64 bit.
② Il supporto della memoria è diverso
32-bit massimo 4G, mentre 64-bit massimo supporto 16T, quest'ultimo per il dispositivo 039: è configurazione superiore per massimizzare le prestazioni. Ciò significa che se il computer è un sistema a 32 bit, non c'è differenza tra 4 GB di RAM e 8 GB di RAM, che è uno spreco di risorse.
③ La compatibilità è diversa
Per problemi di compatibilità del software, i sistemi a 32 bit non possono eseguire programmi a 64 bit, ma i sistemi a 64 bit possono eseguire programmi a 32 bit, è generalmente raccomandato che il numero di posti a sedere, il sistema a 32 bit installato software a 32 bit, il sistema a 64 bit installato 64 bit software.
④ Requisiti hardware diversi
Un sistema a 32 bit richiede meno hardware, mentre un sistema a 64 bit richiede più hardware, significa che un sistema operativo a 64 bit può essere installato solo su computer a 64 bit, un sistema a 32 bit può essere installato su una CPU a 32 bit o computer a 64 bit (CPU a 64 bit).

電子ゲームパンドラの箱の説明

まず、32ビットと64ビットの違いについて簡単に説明します。64ビット画像の品質は次のように向上しています。
① CPUプロセッサが異なる
コンピュータCPUとして、64ビットと32ビットはCPUのデータ処理能力が不足しており、32ビットは32ビットで、一度に4バイトのデータを処理できます。64ビットは64ビット、つまり一度に8バイトで処理できます。したがって、64ビットシステムは2〜64ビットのべき乗を処理し、32ビットシステムは処理する2のべき乗は32ビットです。私はお金を稼ぐのが好きです。私は2のべき乗で64を1秒で、32億（43億）のべき乗は2だけ、あなたは32ビットシステムの処理能力を64ビットシステムと比較します。
② メモリサポートが異なる
最大32ビット4G、最大64ビットは16Tをサポートし、後者はデバイスに適しています。039:より高い構成により、パフォーマンスを最大限に高めることができます。これは、コンピュータは32ビットシステムで、4GBのRAMと8GBのRAMの違いはありません。これは資源の浪費です。
③ 互換性が異なる
ソフトウェア互換性の問題で、32ビットシステムは64ビットプログラムを実行できません。しかし、64ビットシステムは32ビットプログラムを実行することができます。通常、32ビットシステムにインストールされたソフトウェアは32ビットシステムで動作し、64ビットシステムは64ビットソフトウェアで動作します。
④ 異なるハードウェアが必要
32ビットシステムには少ないハードウェアが必要ですが、64ビットシステムにはより多くのハードウェアが必要ですが、つまり64ビットオペレーティングシステムは、32ビットシステムと32ビット（32ビットCPU）または64ビット（64ビットCPU）コンピュータで動作します。

Packing list: host, HDMI cable, charging cable, instruction manual
Handle (wired or wireless handle, receiver)
Parameters:
1. Model: M8POR, CPU: N8high performance chip DDR4: 1GB, EMMC: 8GB
2. Support for emulators: FC, SFC, MD, NEOGEO, GB, GBC, PSP, PS1 GG, GBA, SMS, CPS1, CPS2, CPS3, ...
3. Video output: HDMI/720P, Working voltage: DC5V/1A
4. Maximum support TF card: 256GB
5. Interface: USB x1, HDMI x1

Support for game preview, favorites, history, key custom user expansion ROM
Support the company cable /2.4G wireless handle, /2.4G Wireless rocker

HD
TF
USB
DC

Lista de embalaje: máquina principal, línea hdmi, línea de carga, instrucciones
Mango (mango, receptor, cable o inalámbrico)
Parámetros:
1. Modelo: m8por, cpu: chip de alto rendimiento n8 ddr4: 1gb, emmc: 8 gb
2. Simulador de soporte: fc, sfc, md, neogeo, gb, gbc, psp, ps1 gg, gba, sms, cps1, cps2, cps3, ...
3. Salida de video: hdmi/720p, tensión de trabajo: dc5v/1a
4. Tarjeta tf de soporte máximo: 256 gb
5. Interfaz: usb x1, hdmi x1

Soporte para previsualización de juegos, favoritos, registros históricos, ROM de expansión de usuarios personalizados clave
Soporte para el cable de la compañía/Mango inalámbrico 2.4g, joystick inalámbrico 2.4g

HD
TF
USB
DC

Supporte pour prévisualisation de jeux, favoris, registres historiques, ROM de expansion de utilisateurs personnalisés
Supporte pour le cable de la compagnie/Mango inalámbrico 2.4g, joystick inalámbrico 2.4g

HD
TF
USB
DC

Verpackungsliste: Host HDMI Kabel und Ladekabel und Bedienungsanleitung
Handgriff mit Draht oder Draht
Parameter:
1. Modell: M8POR, CPU: N8high performance chip DDR4: 1GB, EMMC: 8GB
2. Unterstützung für Emulatoren: FC, SFC, MD, NEOGEO, GB, GBC, PSP/PS1 GG, GBA, SMS, CPS1, CPS2, CPS3, ...
3. Video: HDMI/720P, Arbeitsspannung: DC5V/1A
4. Maximale Unterstützung TF Karte: 256GB, Schnittstelle: USB x1, HDMI x1

Unterstützung für die Spielvorschau Favoriten Suchverlauf Eigene Benutzererweiterung ROM-ROM mit dem Schlüssel
Unterstützen Sie das Firmenkabel /2.4G Drahtloser Griff, /2.4G Drahtlose Wippe.

HD
TF
USB
DC

Description de la poignée sans fil:
La poignée sans fil doit être utilisée avec notre récepteur sans fil. Le récepteur peut être équipé de poignées 1 et 2. Assurez-vous que le récepteur est branché sur le périphérique de jeu USB/Port, puis utilisez-le.

Plèces de monnaie / paramètres Start
Direction
Fonction

HD
TF
USB
DC

Der Rest der spezifischen Funktionen der Schlüsselspiele variieren, nicht-native Hardware Design

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

Instructions for wireless handle:
The wireless handle should be used with our wireless receiver. A receiver can be fitted with 1P and 2P handles. Make sure the receiver is plugged into the game devices USB port before using it.

Direction
Coin/Set up
Start
Function
Left rocker
Right rocker

The rest of the specific functions of the key games vary non-native hardware design

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

Instructions for wired handle:
1P handle, SELECT, START 2P handle, SELECT, SELECT, START
A, B, X, Y, L1, L2, R1, R2 A, B, X, Y, L1, L2, R1, R2

★TURBO/AUTOFUNCTION
1. Turbo/AUTO Function: Turbo/AUTO Function Setting: Set Turbo function with Turbo + button (A, B, X, Y, L1, L2, R1, R2) once. II. Turbo/AUTO Function Deactivation can be done in 2 ways
2. Clear + Turbo button (A, B, X, Y, L1, L2, R1, R2) to clear the Turbo function.
3. Clear PAD grounding, then press Turbo + button (A, B, X, Y, L1, L2, R1, R2) again to clear the Turbo function. III. Turbo/AUTO Function LED indication: When the function key is in TURBO or AUTO mode, LED2 will blink at the corresponding frequency. IV. TURBO Speed Setting: DR853 supports 4 levels of TURBO speed adjustment: TURBO + UP for fast 16HZ, TURBO + RIGHT for medium 8HZ (default), TURBO + LEFT for slow 4HZ, TURBO + DOWN for the slowest 2HZ.

Support for emulators: 53 EMULATORS

PSP N64 PS1 DS ATARI2600
ATARIYNX CPS1 CPS2 ATARI7800 MAME

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

Safety instructions
1. This product can only use the recommended transformer in line with the national standard.
2. Check regularly for damage to wires, plugs, enclosures and other parts of the machine. Use should be stopped when damage is found until repair is complete.
3. Be sure to turn off the power before inserting or unplugging the TF card, receiver, or handle.
4. Do not casually touch the game TF card pin, do not hit or hit the game console.
5. Do not put game consoles, TF cards, power transformers, etc. in high or low temperature environment.
6. Don't disassemble or repair your own game console.
7. Keep the game machine clean. When cleaning, disconnect the transformer and wipe with a soft cloth.

Fault Methods of inspection and handling
No images 1. Check that the power is on.
2. Check that the television is on.
3. Check the connection of the host and TV set is intact and correct.
4. Check that the TV is working properly and is in HDMI state.
The picture is colorless 1. Check the connection of the host and TV set is intact and correct.
2. Check the color of the TV set.
Silence 1. Check that the volume on your TV is set correctly.
2. The HDMI state to check whether the HDMI plug is in place, whether the contact is good.
There was confusion in the picture 1. Power adapter insufficient power, replace the power supply.

Instrucciones de Seguridad
1. este producto solo puede utilizar transformadores recomendados que cumplan con las normas nacionales.Criterios
2. verifique regularmente a los cables eléctricos, enchufes, carcass y otros componentes de la máquina están dañados. Cuando se detecten daños, se debe dejar de usar hasta que se complete la reparación.
3. inserte o retire la tarjeta tf el receptor o mango
4. no toque la superficie de la tarjeta TF después de la voluntad, no golpee ni golpee la consola.
5. no coloque consolas de juegos, tarjetas tf, transformadores de potencia, etc. a altas o bajas temperaturas Medio Ambiente
6. no desmontar o reparar su propia consola.
7. mantenga la consola limpia. Al limpiar, desconecte el transformador y use un paño suave.

Culpa Métodos de inspección y tratamiento
No hay imágenes 1. compruebe si la fuente de alimentación está conectada.
2. compruebe si la televisión está encendida.
3. compruebe si la conexión entre la computadora central y el televisor es íntacta y correcta.
4. compruebe si el televisor funciona correctamente y está en estado hdmi.
Imagen Es incoloro 1. compruebe si la conexión entre la computadora central y el televisor es íntacta y correcta.
2. compruebe el color del televisor.
Silencio 1. compruebe si el volumen de la televisión está configurado correctamente.
2. en el Estado HDMI para comprobar si el enchufe HDMI está en su lugar Si el contacto es bueno.
Hubo caos En la imagen 1. la fuente de alimentación del conector de alimentación es insuficiente, por favor cambie la fuente de alimentación.

Supporte pour simulateur: 53 SIMULATEURS

PSP N64 PS1 DS ATARI2600
ATARIYNX CPS1 CPS2 ATARI7800 MAME

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

HD
TF
USB
DC

FCC Warning

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

NOTE 1: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

NOTE 2: Any changes or modifications to this unit not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.